INDUCTIVE
RING AND TUBE
SENSORS
2
INDUCTIVE
RING SENSORS, TUBE SENSORS,
AND WIRE-BREAK SENSORS
Inductive ring sensors Page

 § Short response time
 § Intelligent teach-in process
 § Remote Teach via IO-Link or pin 2
 § Extended diagnostic function via IO-Link
 § 2 switchable working frequencies
 § High IP67 protection type
 § M12 connection technology ideal for industrial applications
5
Large variety for a large number of applications:
16 variants in 8 sizes
8 sizes with the detection ranges from a minimum of 6 mm to a maximum of 50 mm ensure that the IRSD can find their
place in any ring sensor application. All sizes have IO-Link and are available with or without potentiometer.
IRSD with IO-Link, with / without potentiometer
Size Detection range Ø dynamic resolution Ø static resolution
IRSD-6 Ø 6 mm 0.5 mm 1.0 mm
IRSD-10 Ø 10 mm 0.6 mm 1.5 mm
IRSD-15 Ø 15 mm 0.8 mm 2.0 mm
IRSD-20 Ø 20 mm 1.0 mm 2.5 mm
IRSD-25 Ø 25 mm 1.2 mm 3.0 mm
IRSD-30 Ø 30 mm 1.8 mm 4.0 mm
IRSD-35 Ø 35 mm 2.0 mm 4.5 mm
IRSD-50 Ø 50 mm 2.5 mm 6.0 mm
Supportive, smart IO-Link functions
Diagnostic function stability Shows when object detection is impaired, for example due to soiling.
After cleaning and once sufficient functional reliability is established,
the status bit is reset.